
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Task 1:  Public Outreach Wed 5/1/13 Fri 1/30/15

2 1.1  Groundwater Task Force Meetings Wed 5/1/13 Fri 1/30/15

3 Task Force Coordination Wed 5/1/13 Fri 1/30/15

4 First Presentation to Task Force Tue 6/4/13 Tue 6/4/13

5 Second Presentation to Task Force Tue 11/5/13 Tue 11/5/13

6 Third Presentation to Task Force Tue 9/2/14 Tue 9/2/14

7 Fourth Presentation to Task Force Tue 11/4/14 Tue 11/4/14

8 1.2  Individual Outreach Wed 5/1/13 Fri 1/30/15

9 1.3  Website Design and Maintenance Mon 6/10/13 Fri 1/30/15

10 Task 2:  Shallow Well Water Level and Lithology Data Collection Mon 6/3/13 Fri 9/20/13

11 Task 3:  Shallow Well Water Quality Data Collection and Field Study Mon 9/23/13 Fri 5/2/14

12 3.1  Water Quality Data Collection Mon 9/23/13 Fri 12/13/13

13 3.2  Water Quality Field Study Mon 12/16/13 Fri 5/2/14

14 Task 4: Shallow Well Data Analysis Mon 5/5/14 Fri 7/25/14

15 Task 5: Reporting Mon 7/28/14 Fri 10/17/14

16 Task 6: Project Management and Coordination Wed 5/1/13 Fri 1/30/15

17 6.1  Coordination with DWR and Other Stakeholders Wed 5/1/13 Fri 1/30/15

18 6.2 Monthly Progress Reports Fri 5/10/13 Fri 1/30/15

41 Task 7:  Administration Wed 5/1/13 Fri 1/30/15

42 7.1  Develop and Administer Contracts Wed 5/1/13 Fri 1/30/15

43 7.2  Development of Quarterly Reports and Final Report Fri 7/26/13 Fri 1/30/15

51 7.3  Coordination with DWR Wed 5/1/13 Fri 1/30/15
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Figure 7-1. Project Schedule
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